

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="721 373 1027 401">WPMS No. 1889 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="721 426 1284 464"><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="721 489 1455 583">Mr. Nagesh Agarwal, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="721 636 1455 730">Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the caveators-respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="721 783 1455 1178">The respondents, who are represented by Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel, may file their counter affidavit within three weeks, bringing on record the fact of the village being denotified under Section 52 and as to on what date, the application for impleadment was filed by the writ petitioners under Section 9A (2) proceedings.</p> <p data-bbox="721 1230 1455 1325">List this matter as soon as the counter affidavit is filed by the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="1003 1461 1455 1499" style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1125 1545 1279 1577" style="text-align: right;">10.07.2023</p> <p data-bbox="721 1581 756 1598">Ujjwal</p>

