

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="667 387 991 416">WPMS No.1889 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="667 421 1139 454"><b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="667 459 1501 555">Mr. Nagesh Aggarwal, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="667 573 1501 672">2. Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the caveators-respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="667 689 1501 788">3. Urgency application (IA/3/2024) is allowed.</p> <p data-bbox="667 806 1501 969">4. Having heard learned counsel for the parties, it transpires that the matter requires a detailed hearing.</p> <p data-bbox="667 987 1134 1021">5. List on 19.02.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1145 1137 1469 1171" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1225 1176 1398 1209" style="text-align: right;">06.01.2024</p> <p data-bbox="667 1211 703 1234">PN</p>