

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	05.05.2026		<p data-bbox="691 423 1015 454">WPMS No.1889 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="691 461 1129 499"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 546 1490 667">Mr. M. S. Tyagi, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Nagesh Aggarwal, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="691 705 1490 786">2. Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="691 824 1490 904">3. On the consent of both the parties, list on 13.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="691 943 1490 1023">4. Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1174 1133 1477 1205" style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) 05.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 1211 724 1238">BS</p>